

CRM-1645-2026

Gurpreet Kaur Vs Sukhpal Singh

Present: Sh. H. S. Joga, Adv. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Gurpreet Singh, Adv counsel for respondent.

Sh. Gurpreet Singh, Advocate appeared and filed power of attorney on behalf of respondent. Now case is adjourned to 01.08.2026 for making payment by the respondent.

(Rasveen Kaur)
CJJD/Bathinda.
UID No.PB00632

Date of Order: 13.07.2026
(Reshma, Stenographer Gr.III)